

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5794 OF 2012

BHAWANI PAPER MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and exemption from filing O/T)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the applications in the mentioning Board on 6th
November, 2012.| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Kusum Gulati] |
| Court Master | | Court Master |